M
EDIA W
IZARD
MEDIA WIZARDMEDIA WIZARD
T h e  L e a d i n g  C o n c e p t
i n  N e t w o r k  C o n n e c t i v i t y
T h e  L e a d i n g  C o n c e p t
i n  N e t w o r k  C o n n e c t i v i t y

(-40 to 185˚F), Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
Your Connectivity Par tnerLtd.
Ordering Information
Ltd.
P.O. Box 7948, Haifa 31078, Israel  e-mail: sales@wizlan.com  http://www.wizlan.com  Tel: +972-4-857-2199  Fax: +972-4-857-2204
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Neither manufacturer nor seller shall be liable for any loss, damage, or injury, direct or consequential, arising from the inability to use the product.
WIZ-2016A 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. main universal PS (24PU) and optional RPS
WIZ-2016A/R 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. dual universal PS (main + redundant (24+24PU))
WIZ-2016A/PS Redundant universal power supply (RPS) for WIZ-2016A (24PU)
WIZ-2016A/DC 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. -48VDC (input: 36-72VDC) PS, (30PU) and optional RPS.
WIZ-2016A/R/DC 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. Dual/ redundant - 48VDC (input: 36-72VDC) PS (30+30PU)
WIZ-2016A/PS/DC Redundant -48VDC (input: 36-72VDC) power supply (RPS) for WIZ-2016A (30PU)
WIZ-2016A/HP 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. main universal PS/HP (High Power 40PU) and optional RPS.
WIZ-2016A/R/HP 16 slot modular chassis + NMS slot, 3U 19" rack mount, inc. dual universal PS/HP (main + redundant (High Power 40+40PU)).
WIZ-2016A/PS/HP Redundant universal power supply (RPS/HP) for WIZ-2016 High Power (40PU)
WIZ-2004A 4 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, 1.5U 19" rack mount, single universal PS (8PU).
WIZ-2004A/R 4 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, 1.5U 19" rack mount, Dual / Redundant universal PS (8+8 PU).
WIZ-2004A//DC 4 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, 1.5U 19" rack mount, -48VDC (input: 36-72VDC)  PS (8PU).
WIZ-2004A/R/DC 4 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, 1.5U 19" rack mount, Dual / redundant - 48VDC (input: 36-72VDC)  PS (8+8PU).
WIZ-2002A 2 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, Stand-alone 1.5U, int. universal PS (3PU).
WIZ-2002A//DCL 2 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, Stand-alone 1.5U, int. PS, DC input 9- 36VDC (3PU).
WIZ-2002A//DCH 2 slot modular chassis inc. NMS slot, Stand-alone 1.5U, int. PS, DC input 36- 72VDC (3PU).
WIZ-100 Blank panel for WIZ-2016A, WIZ-2004A and WIZ-2002A Chassis
WIZ-400 Blank panel 4 slots wide for WIZ-2016A Chassis
WIZ-2001 1 slot modular chassis, Stand-alone 1U, int. universal PS (2PU).
WIZ-2001/DCL 1 slot modular chassis, Stand-alone 1U, int. PS, DC input 9-36VDC (2PU).
WIZ-2001/DCH 1 slot modular chassis, Stand-alone 1U, int. PS, DC input 36-72VDC (2PU).
WIZ-2001M 1 slot modular chassis with build-in SNMP agent, Stand-alone 1.2U, int. universal PS (2PU).
WIZ-2001M/DCL 1 slot modular chassis with build-in SNMP agent, Stand-alone 1.2U, int. PS, DC input 9-36VDC (2PU).
WIZ-2001M/DCH 1 slot modular chassis with build-in SNMP agent, Stand-alone 1.2U, int. PS, DC input 36-72VDC (2PU).
Caution: To ensure proper airflow cooling through the 19” chassis, it is highly recommended to close all empty slots with blank panels (WIZ-100 and/or WIZ-400).